WITUNIA WEEKEND MARATON
	Lp
	Miejsce
	Nazwisko i imię
	Miasto
	Dystans
	Czas

	1
	M1
	Łożyński Jacek
	Chojnice
	42,2
	3:29:24

	2
	M2
	Mańkowski Dariusz
	Jastrowie
	42,2
	4:18:13

	3
	M2
	Nowakowski Mateusz
	Ciechocinek
	42,2
	4:18:13

	4
	M4
	Torłop Przemysław
	Gdańsk
	42,2
	4:30:00


	5
	M5
	Pobłocki Jan 
	Gdańsk
	42,2
	4:49:00

	6
	M6
	Maciejewski Bogusław
	Kwidzyn
	42,2
	4:53:21

	7
	K1
	Sypniewska Hanna
	Gdynia
	42,2
	4:58:00

	8
	M7
	Kałaczyński Ryszard
	Witunia
	42,2
	5:01:36

	9
	M7
	Łuczkowski Zygmunt
	Bydgoszcz
	42,2
	5:01:36

	10
	M7
	Slotała Dariusz
	Zakrzewo
	42,2
	5:01:36


1. MARATON - 9. 01 .2016
